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Description

199501310000
26301

01/31/1995
08:21:07

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor DEEDS MASSEY,
ROGER D

13 69 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:13 Pg:69
Desc:9

199502200000
44441

02/20/1995
10:06:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON, B
C JR

Sec:08
Twn:24N
Rng:12E

199502020000
30191

02/02/1995
03:20:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
L A

199502060000
32081

02/06/1995
08:51:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHILLIPS,
EARL

199502270000
49751

02/27/1995
10:17:58

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49721

02/27/1995
10:17:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49761

02/27/1995
10:18:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49771

02/27/1995
10:18:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
50681

02/27/1995
01:48:23

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

199408150002
54221

199502280000
51551

02/28/1995
08:20:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENDLEY, M
DIANE

199503090000
60911

03/09/1995
10:27:19

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60961

03/09/1995
10:35:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60981

03/09/1995
10:36:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60971

03/09/1995
10:36:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61021

03/09/1995
10:50:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61011

03/09/1995
10:36:05

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61061

03/09/1995
10:51:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61071

03/09/1995
10:51:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61081

03/09/1995
10:51:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO



199503130000
63261

03/13/1995
10:24:14

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199503130000
63501

03/13/1995
12:16:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOAN
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199504170000
98711

04/17/1995
12:38:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199504170000
98721

04/17/1995
12:38:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199504070000
89461

04/07/1995
09:35:49

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
MARK D

199506120001
53031

06/12/1995
12:12:33

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199506120001
53041

06/12/1995
12:12:34

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199505250001
36501

05/25/1995
11:36:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID AMERICA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199506190001
59571

06/19/1995
12:56:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199506260001
67131

06/26/1995
12:51:32

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
ASSOC

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199506260001
67121

06/26/1995
12:51:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORT ASSOC


