Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1995; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501310000 26301	01/31/1995 08:21:07	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	MASSEY, ROGER D			13	69		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:13 Pg:69 Desc:9
199502200000 44441	02/20/1995 10:06:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, B C JR						Sec:08 Twn:24N Rng:12E
199502020000 30191	02/02/1995 03:20:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, L A						
199502060000 32081	02/06/1995 08:51:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHILLIPS, EARL						
199502270000 49751	02/27/1995 10:17:58	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49721	02/27/1995 10:17:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49761	02/27/1995 10:18:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49771	02/27/1995 10:18:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 50681	02/27/1995 01:48:23	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO					199408150002 54221	
199502280000 51551	02/28/1995 08:20:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENDLEY, M DIANE						
199503090000 60911	03/09/1995 10:27:19	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60961	03/09/1995 10:35:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60981	03/09/1995 10:36:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60971	03/09/1995 10:36:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61021	03/09/1995 10:50:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61011	03/09/1995 10:36:05	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61061	03/09/1995 10:51:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61071	03/09/1995 10:51:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61081	03/09/1995 10:51:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						

199503130000 63261	03/13/1995 10:24:14	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC			
199503130000 63501	03/13/1995 12:16:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOAN ACCEPTANCE CORP			Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199504170000 98711	04/17/1995 12:38:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO			
199504170000 98721	04/17/1995 12:38:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO			
199504070000 89461	04/07/1995 09:35:49	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, MARK D			
199506120001 53031	06/12/1995 12:12:33	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC			
199506120001 53041	06/12/1995 12:12:34	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC			
199505250001 36501	05/25/1995 11:36:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID AMERICA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC			
199506190001 59571	06/19/1995 12:56:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC			
199506260001 67131	06/26/1995 12:51:32	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS ASSOC			Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199506260001 67121	06/26/1995 12:51:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORT ASSOC			